Click here for more information:
elandcables .. com I NA2XS(F)2Y XLPE MOPE 8.7 /15 (17.5)kV Cable
NA2XS(F)2Y XLPE MOPE 8.7/15 (17.5) kV Cable
Eland Product Group: C9XA
APPLICATION
Medium Voltage Aluminium MOPE power distribution cable with
particular application in wind energy installations. Longitudinally
sealed cables for aid protection against water ingress.

DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. NOMINAL NOMINAL INSULATION
OF CROSS DIAMETER OF mm
CORES SECTIONAL CONDUCTOR
AREA mm
mm'
Nominal Nominal
thickness diameter over
C9XAF15KV1050 50 8.25 4.5 18.5
C9XAF15KV1070 70 9.5 4.5 19.7
C9XAF15KV1095 95 11.3 4.5 21.5
C9XAF15KV1 120 120 12.5 4.5 22.7
C9XAF15KV1 150 150 14.2 4.5 24.4
C9XAF15KV1 185 185 15.8 4.5 26.0
C9XAF15KV1240 240 17.9 4.5 28.1
C9XAF15KV1300 300 20.0 4.5 30.2
C9XAF15KV1400 400 22.9 4.5 33.1
C9XAF15KV1500 500 25.7 4.5 36.4
C9XAF15KV1630 630 29.3 4.5 40.3
C9XAF15KV1800 800 33.0 4.5 44.4
C9XAF15KV1 1000 1000 38.0 4.5 49.4
METALLIC SCREEN NOMINAL NOMINAL MAXIMUM MINIMUM
OUTER WEIGHT PULLING BENDING
DIAMETER kg/km FORCE RADIUS